03 April 2019 Wednesday

77th Race Starts At:22:15

Prize

Silk Result

1

11

12

13

Race Result
Condition
1.)3.105 £
Horse Name Age Sire

(}g T SIC (IRE) zy & cLopoviL (IRE) - ELABORATE(SADLER'S WELLS (USA))
PASSING CLOUDS(10) gy b KHELEYF (USA) - STEPPIN OUT(FIRST TRUMP)
SIGRID NANSEN(13) 2] b CITYSCAPE - HAIL SHOWER (IRE)(RED CLUBS (IRE))
BORN TO REASON Sy b BORN TO SEA (IRE) - LAURELDEAN LADY (IRE)(STATUE OF
(IRE)(2) g LIBERTY (USA))

Ty & MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE) - IN A SILENT WAY (IRE)
OPTIMA PETAMUS(9) g (DESERT PRINCE (IRE))

7y b SEA THE STARS(IRE) - MOOD SWINGS (IRE)(SHIRLEY
MURHIB (IRE)(8) o HEIGHTS)
LOVING YOUR 8y b ROYAL APPLAUSE - TIME CRYSTAL (IRE)(SADLER'S WELLS
WORK(6) g (USA))
THE WIRE FLYER(14) 4y b  CHAMPSELYSEES- GOOD MORNING ST AR (IRE)(SHIROCCO

h (GER))
RONNI LAYNE(12) Sy b NATIVE RULER - CINDY INCIDENT ALLY(SHINKO FOREST

m (IRE))
ALLLEEDSAREN'TWE(1) Zy b HAVANA GOLD (IRE) - MINNOLA(ROYAL APPLAUSE)
MURAAQEB(7) ; YD NATHANIEL (IRE) - TESARY(DANEHILL (USA))
ERTIDAAD (IRE)(3) ;y b KODIAC - LITTLE SCOTLAND(ACCLAMATION)
PETRIFY(11) ‘;y b ROCK OF GBRALTAR (IRE) - FRIGID(INDIAN RIDGE)
HARBOUR FORCE (FR) S5y b HARBOUR WATCH (IRE) - DAM BEAUTIFUL(SLEEPING

@

g

INDIAN)

Dam

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

575

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

2) £

Weight
G WOOD

KFOX

ROSSA
RYAN

D COSTELLO

PAULA
MUIR

R
KINGSCOTE

CNOBLE

D MUSCUTT

HOLLIE
DOYLE

K ONEILL

T
MARQUAND

EJ WALSH
SDONOHOE

SWKELLY

kg, 2220 Dirt (Polytrack)
3) £
Jockey Owner
LOSLEADER M MADGWICK
CANISBAY
BLOODSTOCK M ATTWATER
WEST BUCKLAND UNN
BLOODS AD
MRD SLOVATT KEVIN FROST
MRS CM CLARKE, LIAM BAILEY
FOUL B
THEMURHIB MRSL
PARTNERSH RICHARDS
DANEBURY RACING
STAB K C-BROWN
CORBSINGER .
THOROUGHB JFLINT
IgllRTIM URRY & MRS L ALLAN
DALLASRACING S A HARRIS
MREAHAYWARD  JBRADLEY
MISSEMMA LOWEN EMMA OWEN
MRS E A LLEWELLYN BJ
LLEWELLYN
N
MR DAVE HARRIS MULHOLLAND

Kempton Park Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

40,80

15,80

5,60

8,10

2,90

2,50

26,20

9,50

53,10

28,00

6,50

37,10

28,65

4) £

1.73(10) 5
498(7) 1
11215) 3
12.49(4) 2
16.892) 12
242(1) 14
199) 7
7.66(6) 13
0.84(13) 8
13(12) 9
12.653) 11
1.56(11) 4
249@8) 10

0.09(14) 6

PSF St Margin

Late
Start

)

43

48

45

49

50

50

43

45

47

47

Pick(5) 40,80 b, Seven Place(3,7,10/1,3,6/4,7/1,2,3/7,8/3,5,10/5,10) :172,55 4, Pick six(1/7/1,3/8/3,5/5) :12.125,65 +, Pick five(7/1,3/8/3,5/5) 606,80 4, Pick four(1,3/8/3,5/5) :129,97 4, Pick three(8/5/5)
79,10 4, Quinella(5/10) 277,95 b, Exacta(5/10) 426,40 +, Place(10) :14,80 4, Place(5) :13,65 4, Place Quinella(10/13) 21,80 4, Place Quinella(5/10) :111,30 4, Place Quinella(5/13) 74,80 4,
Superfecta(5/10/13/2) :5.012,73 t Cikan 1 Atla: 18,67 b, Quartet(5/10/13/2) 37,35 b, Sth double(5/5) 54,55 £



